
 

2020-21 Varsity Wrestling              

Date Time Opponent Result  

Tue, Jan 05 7:00 PM  @ Blairsville  postponed 

Thu, Jan 07 7:00 PM Claysburg Kimmel  postponed 

Tues, Jan 19 7:00 PM @ Westmont L, 6-69 

Thu, Jan 21  7:00 PM United  W, 24-6 

Tue, Jan 26 7:00 PM  @ Berlin Brothersvalley High  L, 6-53 

Thu, Jan 28 7:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  L, 12-42 

Tue, Feb 02 7:00 PM Juniata Valley  postponed 

Wed, Feb 03 7:00 PM  @ Central w/ Claysburg postponed  

Thu, Feb 04 7:00 PM Central Cambria  L, 12-33 

Fri, Feb 05 7:00 PM @ Central  L, 12-48 

Tue, Feb 9  7:00 PM Meyersdale  L, 6-37 

Thu, Feb 11 7:00 PM @ North Star  L, 12-57 

Tue, Feb 16    District 6 Sectionals    

Sat, Feb 20    District 6 Championships    

  

 


